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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2018-02-16 - 16:36 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 26.19 PLUTECKI Adam 00304 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
 Puchar Silesia 2017 Open 28.41 MACHNIK Mikołaj 00611 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 43.86 TKACHENKO Daniil UKR Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 37.36 ŚWIDERSKI Paweł 03111 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 32.56 KOMOROWSKI Kacper 00411 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 30.87 DUBAS Mateusz 00611 Katowice 2017-02-04
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. WŁODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 45.90 166
MISTRZ

2. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 48.95 137
3. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 49.43 133
4. KARWEL Ryan 09 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 50.19 127
5. PERGÓŁ Igor 08 UKS Salmo Żory 50.36 126
6. BROCZKOWSKI Bogusz 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 51.12 120
7. RUMIAN Szymon 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.23 119
8. GWIAZDA Tomasz 08 Mks - Mos Katowice 51.32 119
9. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 51.42 118

10. NOWAK Jacek 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 54.20 101
11. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 54.22 100
12. ROK Mikołaj 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.13 96
13. JANECZKO Piotr 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 55.82 92
14. SOBEL Michał 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 56.27 90
15. SITKIEWICZ Karol 09 MKS Pałac Katowice 58.33 81
16. NANTKA Przemysław 08 KP Sukces Chorzów 58.39 80
17. WIĘCEK Adam 09 KS Victoria Zawiercie 58.50 80
18. BAJOR Bartosz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.28 77
19. GOLA Filip 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.99 74
20. RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:00.45 72
21. RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.59 65

DYSKW. MUNSCH Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.68
(Czas: 16:42)

DYSKW. BORYŚ Wojciech 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 57.48
(Czas: 16:38)

11 - 12 lat

1. YAKUBOVICH Vitali 07 Neptun 40.18 248
MISTRZ

2. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 40.55 241
3. LADUTSKA Aliaksandr 06 Neptun 40.85 236
4. PORWIK Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.59 223
5. GLEJZER Filip 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 42.39 211
6. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.50 209
7. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.52 209
8. KARWEL Alan 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 42.70 206
9. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 44.25 185

10. ALEKSANDROVICH Aliaksei 06 Neptun 45.08 175
11. PRADELA Jacek 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 45.50 170
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 45.77 167
13. OLSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 46.01 165
14. JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 46.08 164
15. DĄBROWSKI Filip 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 47.44 150
16. MROZICKI Kacper 07 Uks Na Fali Bytom 47.47 150
17. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 47.66 148
18. MARCHWIŃSKI Stanisław 06 KP Sukces Chorzów 48.49 141
19. JURKIEWICZ Jakub 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 48.60 140
20. DYMEK Konrad 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 48.63 139
21. MAROSZEK Alex 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 49.81 130
22. MASSALSKI Mateusz 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 49.82 130
23. MAZUR Mikołaj 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 51.06 120
24. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.32 106
25. JĘCZMIONKA Tomasz 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 53.44 105
26. DOLNICKI Igor 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 54.03 102
27. FERENC Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.50 94
28. KUTEK Bartosz 06 UKS DRAGON Będzin 55.78 92
29. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:00.35 73

DYSKW. GAWLIK Michał 07 KS Victoria Zawiercie 45.17
(Czas: 16:44)

13 - 14 lat

1. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.68 461
MISTRZ

2. KASZYCKI Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 33.00 447
3. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 33.23 438
4. PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.52 391
5. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 35.03 374
6. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 SIKRET Gliwice 35.41 362
7. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.12 341
8. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 SIKRET Gliwice 36.17 340
9. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 36.20 339

10. WAWRZYNIAK Kajetan 05 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.29 336
11. SKOWRONEK Patryk 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.34 335
12. WRĘCZYCKI Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.54 329
13. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.55 329
14. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maciej 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.86 321
15. LOTER Bartosz 05 Delfin Cieszyn 37.00 317
16. ORŁOWSKI Igor 05 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 37.45 306
17. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 37.72 299
18. KWAŚNIAK Damian 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 38.38 284
19. SMOK Jakub 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.11 269
20. HAUROSH Danila 05 Neptun 39.15 268
21. TRZCIONKA Michał 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.39 244
22. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.61 240
23. PISARSKI Jakub 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.21 214
24. GORCZYŃSKI Szymon 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.23 213
25. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 43.33 197
26. MAGNER Szymon 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 44.46 183
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

27. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.87 178
28. WIERZCHOWIEC Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 44.93 177
29. KRUPA Bruno 05 KP Sukces Chorzów 49.05 136
30. MACHURA Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.05 121

DYSKW. KAWALEC Miłosz 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 39.48

15 - 16 lat

1. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 30.18 585
MISTRZ

2. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 30.72 555
3. KIJEK Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.44 518
4. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 32.07 488
5. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.08 487
6. DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.21 481
7. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.30 477
8. CZAJA Marco 03 START Opole 32.33 476
9. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.58 465

10. PODSIADŁO Grzegoez 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.77 457
11. WRÓBEL Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 33.32 435
12. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.35 434
13. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.50 428
14. DAMSZ Andrzej 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.69 420
15. NOWAKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.04 408
16. SNOCH Michał 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 34.43 394
17. HYCKOWSKI Paweł 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 34.45 393
18. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.17 370
19. HEIN Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.30 365
20. ANDRUKHOVICH Ilya 03 Neptun 36.10 342

ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.10 342
22. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.25 337
23. BIELAŃSKI Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.81 275
24. KŚCIUK Jakub 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.01 271
25. DROZD Marek 03 UKS DRAGON Będzin 44.82 178

DYSKW. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.58
(Czas: 16:50)

Open

1. TOKARSKI Krzysztof 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.14 722A
MISTRZ

2. HOŁUB Maciej 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.32 708A
3. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 28.94 664A
4. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 29.18 647A
5. DZIEDZIC Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 29.47 628A
6. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 29.55 623A
7. DUBAS Mateusz 01 AZS AWF Katowice 29.68 615R
8. ŻMIJA Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 30.11 589R
9. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 30.18 585

10. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz SR 00 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 30.26 581
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 30.45 570
12. KAPIAS Michał 00 SIKRET Gliwice 30.62 560
13. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 30.72 555
14. VORANAU Aliaksei 01 Neptun 30.94 543
15. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.12 534
16. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 31.14 533
17. KIJEK Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.44 518
18. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 31.74 503
19. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 32.07 488
20. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.08 487
21. MOSEK Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.21 481

DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.21 481
23. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.30 477
24. CZAJA Marco 03 START Opole 32.33 476
25. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.58 465
26. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.68 461
27. PODSIADŁO Grzegoez 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.77 457
28. PODKOWA Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 32.83 454
29. MUC Filip SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 32.96 449
30. KASZYCKI Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 33.00 447
31. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 33.23 438
32. WRÓBEL Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 33.32 435
33. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.35 434
34. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.50 428
35. RAZDABARYN Hleb 01 Gcor 33.53 427
36. YARASHEVICH Maksim 00 Neptun 33.58 425
37. DAMSZ Andrzej 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.69 420
38. NOWAKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.04 408
39. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.19 402
40. SKUTTA Paweł 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.28 399
41. KRZYKAWSKI Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.33 397
42. SNOCH Michał 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 34.43 394
43. HYCKOWSKI Paweł 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 34.45 393
44. PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.52 391
45. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 35.03 374
46. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.17 370
47. HEIN Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.30 365
48. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 SIKRET Gliwice 35.41 362
49. ANDRUKHOVICH Ilya 03 Neptun 36.10 342

ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.10 342
51. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.12 341
52. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 SIKRET Gliwice 36.17 340
53. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 36.20 339
54. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.25 337
55. WAWRZYNIAK Kajetan 05 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.29 336
56. SKOWRONEK Patryk 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.34 335
57. WRĘCZYCKI Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.54 329
58. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.55 329
59. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maciej 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.86 321
60. LOTER Bartosz 05 Delfin Cieszyn 37.00 317
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

61. ORŁOWSKI Igor 05 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 37.45 306
62. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 37.72 299
63. KWAŚNIAK Damian 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 38.38 284
64. BIELAŃSKI Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.81 275
65. KŚCIUK Jakub 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.01 271
66. SMOK Jakub 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.11 269
67. HAUROSH Danila 05 Neptun 39.15 268
68. YAKUBOVICH Vitali 07 Neptun 40.18 248
69. TRZCIONKA Michał 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.39 244
70. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 40.55 241
71. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.61 240
72. LADUTSKA Aliaksandr 06 Neptun 40.85 236
73. PORWIK Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.59 223
74. PISARSKI Jakub 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.21 214
75. GORCZYŃSKI Szymon 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.23 213
76. GLEJZER Filip 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 42.39 211
77. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.50 209
78. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.52 209
79. KARWEL Alan 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 42.70 206
80. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 43.33 197
81. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 44.25 185
82. MAGNER Szymon 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 44.46 183
83. DROZD Marek 03 UKS DRAGON Będzin 44.82 178
84. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.87 178
85. WIERZCHOWIEC Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 44.93 177
86. ALEKSANDROVICH Aliaksei 06 Neptun 45.08 175
87. PRADELA Jacek 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 45.50 170
88. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 45.77 167
89. WŁODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 45.90 166
90. OLSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 46.01 165
91. JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 46.08 164
92. DĄBROWSKI Filip 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 47.44 150
93. MROZICKI Kacper 07 Uks Na Fali Bytom 47.47 150
94. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 47.66 148
95. MARCHWIŃSKI Stanisław 06 KP Sukces Chorzów 48.49 141
96. JURKIEWICZ Jakub 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 48.60 140
97. DYMEK Konrad 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 48.63 139
98. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 48.95 137
99. KRUPA Bruno 05 KP Sukces Chorzów 49.05 136

100. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 49.43 133
101. MAROSZEK Alex 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 49.81 130
102. MASSALSKI Mateusz 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 49.82 130
103. KARWEL Ryan 09 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 50.19 127
104. PERGÓŁ Igor 08 UKS Salmo Żory 50.36 126
105. MACHURA Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.05 121
106. MAZUR Mikołaj 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 51.06 120
107. BROCZKOWSKI Bogusz 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 51.12 120
108. RUMIAN Szymon 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.23 119
109. GWIAZDA Tomasz 08 Mks - Mos Katowice 51.32 119
110. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 51.42 118
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

111. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.32 106
112. JĘCZMIONKA Tomasz 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 53.44 105
113. DOLNICKI Igor 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 54.03 102
114. NOWAK Jacek 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 54.20 101
115. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 54.22 100
116. ROK Mikołaj 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.13 96
117. FERENC Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.50 94
118. KUTEK Bartosz 06 UKS DRAGON Będzin 55.78 92
119. JANECZKO Piotr 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 55.82 92
120. SOBEL Michał 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 56.27 90
121. SITKIEWICZ Karol 09 MKS Pałac Katowice 58.33 81
122. NANTKA Przemysław 08 KP Sukces Chorzów 58.39 80
123. WIĘCEK Adam 09 KS Victoria Zawiercie 58.50 80
124. BAJOR Bartosz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.28 77
125. GOLA Filip 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.99 74
126. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:00.35 73
127. RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:00.45 72
128. RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.59 65

DYSKW. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.58
(Czas: 16:50)

DYSKW. KAWALEC Miłosz 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 39.48
DYSKW. GAWLIK Michał 07 KS Victoria Zawiercie 45.17

(Czas: 16:44)

DYSKW. MUNSCH Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 51.68
(Czas: 16:42)

DYSKW. BORYŚ Wojciech 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 57.48
(Czas: 16:38)
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